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SB 323

SB 31

SB 131

SB 256

SB 300

SB 380

SB 348

SB 89

SB 309

SB 310

SB 441

McNutt, W

Berry, D

Taylor, M

Hargrove, D

Holden, R

McNutt, W

Elliott, J

Waterman, M

Halligan, M

Waterman, M

Christiaens, C

Revise exclusive remedy for worker's compensation

Revise state trust land laws

Revise information technology laws - chief information officer

Compliance with selective service as condition for public employment

Allow executive order lifting weight limits on farm trucks

Revise length restrictions and fees for triple trailers

Clarify sounding of locomotive horn at public crossings

Reduce waiting period for guaranteed annual benefit adjustment to 1 year

Limit duration of recovery care bed in outpatient surgical center

Revise comprehensive health association laws

Study funding for comprehensive health plan

CONVENES 5:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 70

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 3/21

In packet of 3/21

In packet of 3/21

In packet of 3/21

In packet of 3/21

In packet of 3/21

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 12 - 7

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Transportation; Vote: 15 - 3

(H) Transportation; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 15 - 2

(H) State Administration; Vote: 13 - 5

(H) Human Services; Vote: 13 - 5

(H) Human Services; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 18 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA #3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


